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Nome Soluzioni
Risolvi ogni problema. Risposte
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Nome:
Risolvi ogni problema. Risposte
7.686 10.845 5.396 16.138
10.352 7.336 11.199 13.058 1.
10.823 13.989 13.574 6.486
2.
1) 5.951 2)  4.001 3) 8.765 4) 7.888 3.
+1.385 +2.485 +4.809 +2.957
- - - - 4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
5) 6.081 6) 3.258 7) 6.962 8) 9.309 0,
+4.742 +2.138 + 3.390 +1.890
- - - - 10.
11.
12.
9) 5.675 10) 8.363 11) 8.429 12) 6.606
+2.011 +5.626 +7.709 +6.452
. Semplificato 1-10 | 9283 75|67 [58[50] 4233|2517 |
[M atematlca] WWW.CommF?)nCoreSheets.it 1 111121 8] 0




	Worksheet
	Soluzioni
	Modified Worksheet

